JOB NUMBER TITLE PG VERSION DATE Size at 100%
20093701 HARWIN CONNECTORS SPREAD 101 1 20/08/2012 A5L 2pp @ 100%
DESIGNER Org A/W A/W AMENDS
C:  DATE:MW
101
All dimensions in mm.
All dimensions in mm.

HOUSING HAND CRIMP TOOL
CONTACTS WIRE STRIPPING DETAILS
HOW TO ORDER
	� Order codes for reeled contacts refer
to one reel of 10,000 contacts.
	� Order codes for loose contacts refer
to one pack of 100 contacts.
ORDER CODE
Z30-021
CALCULATION
A B + 2.9
B 1.25 x (No. of contacts per row - 1)
A
B
1.25
(B–1.25)
3.20
4.00
3.70
	� Instruction sheets available at www.harwin.com/downloads/instructions
Ø0.65 to Ø1.00
1.2 to 1.9mm
M30  –  1  XX  XX  XX
SERIES CODE
NO. OF CONTACTS PER ROW
02 to 15 Housing
00 Contacts
TYPE
05 Reeled contact
06 Loose contact
10 Housing
FINISH
00 Housing
46 Tin (Contacts)
All preferred sizes of this range are held in stock.
Check www.harwin.com for availability.